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Competitor(s)

Sandrine Martin
Marianne Rioux Ouellet
Camille Ruest

Kim Deguise Léveillée
Justine Gosselin
Alex-Anne Aubé-Kubel
Mélodie Doré
Marie-Gabrielle Hémond
Jessica Pietrzak

Maude Leclerc

Valérie Bergeron

Melina Di Lauro
Alexandra Nantel-Dupuis
Valérie Lavergne

Alyssa Mahatme

Coralie Morissette
Elizabeth Lavoie-Léonard
Meggie Coté

Laurence Lavoie

Cloé Ayotte

Naomie Boudreau
Robyn Gathercole
Lorie-Anne Pelchat
Kimberly Ahier

Averly Carr

Alessandra Petrucci

Vicky Pelletier

Club

Boucherville
Rosemont

Rimouski

Sorel-Tracy
Boucherville
Sorel-Tracy
Pointe-aux-Trembles
Princeville

La Prairie
Sherbrooke

ESG Drummond/Saint-Cyrille
Laval

Repentigny
Tourne-Sol
Saint-Léonard

Lévis
Pointe-aux-Trembles
Sherbrooke

Laval

Candiac

Varennes

Town of Mount Royal
Elan

Longueuil

Brossard
Montréal-Nord
St-Jean-Port-Joli

Championnats 'A' Section Québec - Patinage Canada 2013

Sherbrooke

1 novembre 2012 to 4 novembre 2012

Section

QcC
QC
QcC
QcC
QC
QC
QC
QcC
QC
QC
QC
QcC
QcC
QC
QC
QC
QcC
QcC
QC
QC
QC
QcC
QcC
QC
QcC
QC
QcC

Date:  3-Nov-2012 6:39:04PM

Junior Women (Evé. 8 - 14)

Category Result Summary
SP

45.26
46.08
37.46
38.94
41.82
34.08
36.94
40.85
36.63
32.80
37.48
30.30
32.42
32.20
31.38
31.66
29.18
29.62
34.26
31.22
28.00
26.86
32.84
28.52
29.32
31.16
24.74

86.75
74.17
74.18
72.66
69.58
70.72
67.50
62.99
63.79
65.71
60.89
64.35
60.45
56.96
55.71
55.32
55.87
54.22
49.27
51.64
54.13
54.67
48.67
51.55
49.66
47.75
54.09

132.01
120.25
111.64
111.60
111.40
104.80
104.44
103.84
100.42
98.51
98.37
94.65
92.87
89.16
87.09
86.98
85.05
83.84
83.53
82.86
82.13
81.53
81.51
80.07
78.98
78.91
78.83




28
29
30
31
32
33
WD
WD
WD
WD

Mallory Clark

Valérie St-Pierre
Marie-Soleil Chagnon
Trécy Patoine

Arianne Pascal

Virginie Hegetschweiler
Yasmine Abdellaoui

Kim Dumouchel

Britanny Guiseppe Clarke
Gabrielle Ross

Bedford

Boucherville

Magog

Blainville / Ste-Thérese
Fleurs de Givre
Victoriaville
Saint-Laurent
Pointe-aux-Trembles
Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu
Beloeil

Geneviéve Rosa

Date:

3-Nov-2012

QcC
QC
QC
QC
QcC
QC
QC
QC
Qc
QcC

6:39:04PM

27.73
27.86
25.54
29.26
25.93
22.68
25.15

50.61
48.76
50.51
46.67
44.92
42.97

78.34
76.62
76.05
75.93
70.85
65.65
25.15

Daniel Delfa




